Employee Name:
Expense Report Name:

Expense Report Date:
Business Purpose:

Forrest Colliver
FWC ANGS ER 06-2019

01-ao0t-19

Client: AviaGlobal Group

RAMI / Becker visits (Germany & France)

7
AVIAGLOBAL GROUP

INSIGHT, ACTION, ADVARNTARAGE

Date

Location

Expense

Comments

Local Amount

Local
Currency

Rate

usD

25-juin-19

Strasbourg

Car Rental

Rental Car to Accompany RAMI to 2 Becker Sites

348,94

EU

1,13

394,20

24-juin-19

Strasbourg

Parking

Parking Rental Car

4,30

EU

1,13

4,86

25-juin-19

Beaucourt

Tolls

Travel to Beaucourt

5,80

EU

1,13

6,55

25-juin-19

Strasbourg

Gas

Fuel for Rental Car

55,32

EU

1,13

62,50

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Mileage

Total from Mileage Log.

0,00

0,00

Approval signatures:

Forrest Colliver

AGG Approval

Forrest Colliver
,4:? 2019.08.03 13:18:58

+02'00'

Total Expenses Due

468,10
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